
Ergebnisse Niedersächsische Einzel-Landesmeisterschaften 19.01.2019 in Belm
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Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

2 Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 90 415 8,3 5,0 663,3 1528,3 1

4 Reinhardt Annika TV Roringen 87 409 7,3 5,6 648,3 1492,3 2

5 Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 80 393 7,0 4,6 578,3 1371,3 3

8 Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 80 350 8,0 4,2 613,3 1363,3 4

9 Molitor Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 78 361 7,0 5,0 600,0 1351 5

10 Szypulski Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 76 365 7,0 4,7 588,3 1333,3 6

11 Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 69 370 7,6 4,7 615,0 1330 7

6 Schneider Linda TV Roringen 87 404 6,7 3,0 486,0 1325 8

3 Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 79 370 5,7 3,2 447,0 1212 9

7 Hohendorf Dina TV Roringen 80 375 3,7 0,5 208,2 983,2 10

12 Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstede 67 342 3,6 1,6 261,7 938,7 11

1 von Gordon Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 12

13 Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstede 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 12
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Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

14 Schmiemann Jörn SV Brackwede 78 402 9,5 6,9 817,8 1609,8 1

41 Frigge Denzel TV Roringen 70 329 8,5 6,0 726,8 1405,8 2

15 Witte Jonas TG Ennigloh von 1887 e.V. 73 354 6,9 5,3 609,7 1328,7 3

42 Markus Paul TV Leer 68 312 5,2 4,3 475,7 1127,7 4

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 2 weibl.
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Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

19 Liss Janine MTV Treubund Lüneburg 82 411 8,2 4,9 658,3 1479,3 1

18 Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 83 384 7,4 4,7 602,3 1401,3 2

20 Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 376 7,7 5,1 639,7 1400,7 3

16 Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 83 337 6,5 5,9 620,0 1372 4

32 Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 75 356 6,9 5,0 596,7 1327,7 5

17 Melzwig Emelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 81 376 7,2 3,4 528,3 1309,3 6

22 Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 88 424 6,1 1,7 393,3 1257,3 7

38 Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 75 342 5,4 5,3 535,7 1252,7 8

23 Basting-Neumann Jill MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 361 6,0 4,1 505,0 1251 9

21 Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 82 353 5,8 3,9 487,5 1250,5 10

25 Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 76 355 4,6 5,4 496,7 1231,7 11

30 Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 74 366 7,0 2,8 489,8 1225,8 12

28 Kosin Amelie TV Leer 77 332 5,2 2,8 398,3 1115,3 13

34 Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 69 328 5,5 3,0 425,0 1098 14

37 Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia Belm Powe 81 351 4,6 1,8 317,7 1073,7 15

33 Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 79 345 4,8 1,5 315,0 1055 16

29 Tabeling Martje TV Leer 67 314 4,6 3,4 396,7 1045,7 17

36 Müller Pauline SC Melle 03 69 307 3,6 3,8 371,8 1023,8 18

31 Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 74 330 4,6 1,6 306,7 1006,7 19

24 Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 72 327 3,3 2,5 290,0 977 20

35 Kühlmuß Lana SC Melle 03 66 303 3,0 3,1 306,7 939,7 21

27 Diekhoff Nicola TV Leer 70 314 2,5 1,1 182,2 846,2 22

26 El Ghoul Natalia TV Leer 62 298 2,7 1,0 188,3 796,3 23

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 3 weibl.
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Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

52 Robben Mia TV Leer 68 337 7,0 5,7 636,5 1313,5 1

46 Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 345 5,8 5,4 562,7 1292,7 2

49 Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 70 337 5,9 6,0 596,0 1283 3

43 Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 66 358 5,9 4,6 522,8 1210,8 4

44 Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 73 356 6,3 3,4 485,0 1206 5

51 Meister Melanie TV Leer 69 359 4,3 4,3 432,0 1136 6

45 Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 74 326 2,9 2,9 289,3 985,3 7

50 Racho Thalia TV Leer 56 330 4,6 2,9 374,3 984,3 8

56 Nettelnstrot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 67 325 3,8 2,2 303,3 963,3 9

47 Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 59 338 3,6 2,6 310,0 943 10

57 Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 64 283 3,4 2,1 275,3 878,3 11

58 Bitner Diana SV Concordia Belm Powe 65 303 2,9 1,9 240,8 868,8 12

54 Bramme Lea TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 59 291 3,0 2,1 255,5 841,5 13

55 Borgmann Maxime TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 67 308 3,3 0,5 187,5 830,5 14

48 Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 288 1,4 2,2 178,7 801,7 15

53 Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 16

59 Schlüter Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 16
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Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 3 männl.
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Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

60 Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 359 4,6 4,8 471,7 1210,7 1

61 Klammer Nikolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 295 4,2 2,5 334,8 964,8 2

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 4 weibl.
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Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

62 Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 380 4,7 5,7 522,2 1277,2 1

63 Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 418 4,7 4,7 470,2 1268,2 2

64 Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 63 355 4,8 4,1 444,8 1114,8 3

73 Schumacher Nele SVE Wiefelstede 76 368 3,0 3,7 335,0 1083 4

66 Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 73 325 2,3 3,9 311,7 1001,7 5

65 Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 65 314 3,0 4,0 347,7 986,7 6

72 El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstede 71 342 2,7 2,6 262,8 959,8 7

67 Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 68 329 1,8 3,1 242,7 911,7 8

68 Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 305 1,8 2,8 228,0 868 9

71 Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 62 300 2,8 2,2 248,5 858,5 10

70 Block Ronja TV Leer 55 299 2,2 2,4 230,0 804 11

69 Gaßner Leefke TV Leer 56 270 1,6 3,3 244,3 794,3 12

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 4 männl.
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Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

74 Weidner Jan TV Roringen 55 290 4,5 3,7 410,5 975,5 1

76 Konken Tammo TV Leer 56 276 1,7 2,0 184,2 740,2 2

75 Boelen Aiko TV Leer 56 233 1,2 0,0 62,0 575 3

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 1 weibl. 30 sec. Speed
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m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

2 Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 90 1

4 Reinhardt Annika TV Roringen 87 2

6 Schneider Linda TV Roringen 87 2

5 Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 80 4

7 Hohendorf Dina TV Roringen 80 4

8 Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 80 4

3 Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 79 7

9 Molitor Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 78 8

10 Szypulski Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 76 9

11 Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 69 10

12 Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstede 67 11

1 von Gordon Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 0 12

13 Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstede 0 12

S
p

e
e
d

 (
3
0
s
)

S
p

e
e
d

 E
n

d
u

ra
n

c
e
 (

1
8
0
s
)

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 L

e
v
e
l

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 K

re
a
ti

v
it

ä
t 

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l

S
p

e
e
d

 (
3
0
s
)

S
p

e
e
d

 E
n

d
u

ra
n

c
e
 (

1
8
0
s
)

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 L

e
v
e
l

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 K

re
a
ti

v
it

ä
t 

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l

S
p

e
e
d

 (
3
0
s
)

S
p

e
e
d

 E
n

d
u

ra
n

c
e
 (

1
8
0
s
)

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 L

e
v
e
l

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 K

re
a
ti

v
it

ä
t 

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l

S
p

e
e
d

 (
3
0
s
)



Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 1 + 2 männl 30 sec. Speed

S
ta
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u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

14 Schmiemann Jörn SV Brackwede 78 1

15 Witte Jonas TG Ennigloh von 1887 e.V. 73 2

41 Frigge Denzel TV Roringen 70 3

42 Markus Paul TV Leer 68 4

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 2 weibl. 30 sec. Speed

S
ta
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n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

22 Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 88 1

16 Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 83 2

18 Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 83 2

19 Liss Janine MTV Treubund Lüneburg 82 4

21 Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 82 4

17 Melzwig Emelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 81 6

37 Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia Belm Powe 81 6

33 Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 79 8

20 Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 9

23 Basting-Neumann Jill MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 9

28 Kosin Amelie TV Leer 77 9

25 Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 76 12

32 Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 75 13

38 Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 75 13

30 Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 74 15

31 Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 74 15

24 Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 72 17

27 Diekhoff Nicola TV Leer 70 18

34 Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 69 19

36 Müller Pauline SC Melle 03 69 19

29 Tabeling Martje TV Leer 67 21

35 Kühlmuß Lana SC Melle 03 66 22

26 El Ghoul Natalia TV Leer 62 23

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 3 weibl. 30 sec. Speed
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ta
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m

m
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Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

46 Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 1

45 Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 74 2

44 Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 73 3

49 Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 70 4

51 Meister Melanie TV Leer 69 5

52 Robben Mia TV Leer 68 6

48 Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 7

55 Borgmann Maxime TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 67 7

56 Nettelnstrot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 67 7

43 Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 66 10

58 Bitner Diana SV Concordia Belm Powe 65 11

57 Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 64 12

47 Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 59 13

54 Bramme Lea TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 59 13

50 Racho Thalia TV Leer 56 15

53 Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 0 16

59 Schlüter Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 0 16

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 3 männl. 30 sec. Speed
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Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

60 Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 1

61 Klammer Nikolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 2
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Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 4 weibl. 30 sec. Speed
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r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

63 Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 1

73 Schumacher Nele SVE Wiefelstede 76 1

62 Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 3

66 Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 73 4

72 El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstede 71 5

67 Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 68 6

68 Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 7

65 Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 65 8

64 Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 63 9

71 Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 62 10

69 Gaßner Leefke TV Leer 56 11

70 Block Ronja TV Leer 55 12

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 4 männl. 30 sec. Speed

S
ta
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n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

75 Boelen Aiko TV Leer 56 1

76 Konken Tammo TV Leer 56 1

74 Weidner Jan TV Roringen 55 2

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 1 weibl. 180 sec. Speed

S
ta

rt
n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

2 Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 415 1

4 Reinhardt Annika TV Roringen 409 2

6 Schneider Linda TV Roringen 404 3

5 Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 393 4

7 Hohendorf Dina TV Roringen 375 5

3 Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 370 6

11 Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 370 6

10 Szypulski Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 365 8

9 Molitor Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 361 9

8 Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 350 10

12 Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstede 342 11

1 von Gordon Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 0 12

13 Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstede 0 12

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 1 + 2 männl. 180 sec. Speed
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Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

14 Schmiemann Jörn SV Brackwede 402 1

15 Witte Jonas TG Ennigloh von 1887 e.V. 354 2

41 Frigge Denzel TV Roringen 329 3

42 Markus Paul TV Leer 312 4

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 2 weibl. 180 sec.Speed
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r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

22 Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 424 1

19 Liss Janine MTV Treubund Lüneburg 411 2

18 Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 384 3

17 Melzwig Emelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 376 4

20 Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 376 4

30 Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 366 6

23 Basting-Neumann Jill MTV Treubund Lüneburg 361 7

32 Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 356 8

25 Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 355 9

21 Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 353 10

37 Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia Belm Powe 351 11

33 Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 345 12

38 Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 342 13

16 Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 337 14

28 Kosin Amelie TV Leer 332 15

31 Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 330 16

34 Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 328 17

24 Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 327 18

27 Diekhoff Nicola TV Leer 314 19

29 Tabeling Martje TV Leer 314 19

36 Müller Pauline SC Melle 03 307 21

35 Kühlmuß Lana SC Melle 03 303 22

26 El Ghoul Natalia TV Leer 298 23
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Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 3 weibl. 180 sec. Speed

S
ta
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e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

51 Meister Melanie TV Leer 359 1

43 Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 358 2

44 Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 356 3

46 Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 345 4

47 Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 338 5

49 Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 337 6

52 Robben Mia TV Leer 337 6

50 Racho Thalia TV Leer 330 8

45 Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 326 9

56 Nettelnstrot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 325 10

55 Borgmann Maxime TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 308 11

58 Bitner Diana SV Concordia Belm Powe 303 12

54 Bramme Lea TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 291 13

48 Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 288 14

57 Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 283 15

53 Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 0 16

59 Schlüter Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 0 16

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 3 männl. 180 sec. Speed
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ta
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m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

60 Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 359 1

61 Klammer Nikolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 295 2

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 4 weibl. 180 sec. Speed
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ta
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m
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e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

63 Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 418 1

62 Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 380 2

73 Schumacher Nele SVE Wiefelstede 368 3

64 Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 355 4

72 El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstede 342 5

67 Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 329 6

66 Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 325 7

65 Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 314 8

68 Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 305 9

71 Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 300 10

70 Block Ronja TV Leer 299 11

69 Gaßner Leefke TV Leer 270 12

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 4 männl. 180 sec. Speed

S
ta
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n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

74 Weidner Jan TV Roringen 290 1

76 Konken Tammo TV Leer 276 2

75 Boelen Aiko TV Leer 233 3

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 1 weibl. Freestyle

S
ta
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n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

2 Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 663,3 1

4 Reinhardt Annika TV Roringen 648,3 2

11 Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 615,0 3

8 Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 613,3 4

9 Molitor Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 600,0 5

10 Szypulski Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 588,3 6

5 Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 578,3 7

6 Schneider Linda TV Roringen 486,0 8

3 Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 447,0 9

12 Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstede 261,7 10

7 Hohendorf Dina TV Roringen 208,2 11

1 von Gordon Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 0,0 12

13 Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstede 0,0 12
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Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 1 + 2 männl. Freestyle

S
ta

rt
n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

14 Schmiemann Jörn SV Brackwede 817,8 1

41 Frigge Denzel TV Roringen 726,8 2

15 Witte Jonas TG Ennigloh von 1887 e.V. 609,7 3

42 Markus Paul TV Leer 475,7 4

Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 2 weibl. Freestyle

S
ta

rt
n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

19 Liss Janine MTV Treubund Lüneburg 658,3 1

20 Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 639,7 2

16 Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 620,0 3

18 Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 602,3 4

32 Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 596,7 5

38 Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 535,7 6

17 Melzwig Emelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 528,3 7

23 Basting-Neumann Jill MTV Treubund Lüneburg 505,0 8

25 Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 496,7 9

30 Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 489,8 10

21 Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 487,5 11

34 Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 425,0 12

28 Kosin Amelie TV Leer 398,3 13

29 Tabeling Martje TV Leer 396,7 14

22 Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 393,3 15

36 Müller Pauline SC Melle 03 371,8 16

37 Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia Belm Powe 317,7 17

33 Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 315,0 18

31 Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 306,7 19

35 Kühlmuß Lana SC Melle 03 306,7 20

24 Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 290,0 21

26 El Ghoul Natalia TV Leer 188,3 22

27 Diekhoff Nicola TV Leer 182,2 23
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52 Robben Mia TV Leer 636,5 1

49 Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 596,0 2

46 Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 562,7 3

43 Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 522,8 4

44 Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 485,0 5

51 Meister Melanie TV Leer 432,0 6

50 Racho Thalia TV Leer 374,3 7

47 Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 310,0 8

56 Nettelnstrot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 303,3 9

45 Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 289,3 10

57 Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 275,3 11

54 Bramme Lea TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 255,5 12

58 Bitner Diana SV Concordia Belm Powe 240,8 13

55 Borgmann Maxime TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 187,5 14

48 Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 178,7 15

53 Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 0,0 16

59 Schlüter Leonie SV Concordia Belm Powe 0,0 16
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60 Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 471,7 1

61 Klammer Nikolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 334,8 2
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62 Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 522,2 1

63 Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 470,2 2

64 Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 444,8 3

65 Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 347,7 4

73 Schumacher Nele SVE Wiefelstede 335,0 5

66 Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 311,7 6

72 El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstede 262,8 7

71 Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 248,5 8

69 Gaßner Leefke TV Leer 244,3 9

67 Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 242,7 10

70 Block Ronja TV Leer 230,0 11

68 Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 228,0 12

F
re

e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l
F

re
e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l
F

re
e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l
F

re
e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l
F

re
e
s
ty

le
 P

u
n

k
tz

a
h

l



Einzelwettkampft E 0

AK 4 männl. Freestyle

S
ta

rt
n

u
m

m
e
r

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

74 Weidner Jan TV Roringen 410,5 1

76 Konken Tammo TV Leer 184,2 2

75 Boelen Aiko TV Leer 62,0 3
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